

Present : Sri Susangeet Kumar Das (WB00973)
Addl. Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Bankura
S.C. 121/2024/ST 31/25

Order no. 11

02.06.2026

Today is fixed for further evidence of P.W 1.

Sole accused is present by hazira.

Ld. PP-in-charge is present and files hazira.

No witness turned up.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix 03.06.2026 for Evidence of CSW 02 & 03.

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Bankura